
前期

Sieg
HIDEOUT
LUIDA

ELEMENTS

nine
七武海
Brats’ Nest

66 61
T's 54
Elite 49
TOPNOTCHERS 46
Marumiya 35
MERGER 24

PROST ALL SPICE 56
JET 54
TRIDENT 51
BULL'S STYLE 47
D.C.まろうど 39
PROST 23

ON THE ROAD 47
ニューアローズ 39
WOLVES 37
Higenity Japon 32
Seychelles 25

SCHWARZ 51
hyper electra 38
VOCE 33
P.P.P. 32
Rover 26

64
42
41
33
24　

Sixth Sense
Don Maniac Club
TiTO Various
FANTASISTA
KOTOSANI
IMPACT

65
44
44
43
40
34

まろうど＋
DartsHive札幌
YaYa
M-4
HIPPIES

46
40
35
30
29

NJP
Step tone
LUIDAパルプンテ
unityまろうど
風雷神

45
38
35
34
28

FIXER
SECOND SPACE
Flying Duck
Siesta
ZAS

47
46
36
29
22

2019

I


